Start-Nr.

Platz

punkt-
Alters-
klasse

0 53
53

w ab 50

54

w ab 50

Ergebnisliste Dreikampf (DK2)

Name des Hundefihrers
Name des Hundes

Mitgliedsverein

Kerstin Porubet

Kerstin Porubet

Mylo, Labrador
VdH Remseck-Hochdorf

Kristina Schweier

Kristina Schweier
Konrad, Glatthaar-Foxterrier
HSV Windach

1.2
Drei-

sprung

14,70/0

14,1470

KG 10 Meisterschaft
Altersklasse: weiblich ab 50

1.3
Slalom-

lauf

18,50/ 4

18,50/ 4
17,56/0

16,17/0

16,17/0
15,89/0

1.4
Hindernis-

lauf

14,77/0
1455/0

15,17/8
16,55/0

Gesamt

Zeit

84,08

85,92

Gesamt-
Zeit

zahl

196
196

194
194
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